## PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD

RegdOffice:PSEB Head Office,The Mall, Patiala-147001 Corporate Identification Number (CIN): U40109PB2010SGC033813 Office of: Sr.Xen/Enforcement-cum-EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda Phone No: 96461-22203 E-mail: sr.xen.enf2.bti@gmail.com

GSTIN 03AAFCP5120Q1ZC

# **OPEN TENDER NOTICE**

Department Name	Sr.Xen/ Enforcement-cum-EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda
Tender Specification No.	ENF-2/ 1 /2023-24/PSPCL/
Tender Issuing Authority	Sr.Xen/ Enforcement-cum-EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda
Address details of issuing authority	2nd. Floor, Admin Building, GNDTP, Bathinda
Place	Bathinda
Short Description	Hiring of One No. Bolero/Ertiga/Marrazo/Xylo or any equivalent
	in price vehicle for one year for Sr.Xen/ Enforcement-cum-EA &
	MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda.
Start date for collection of	22-09-2023
Specification/tender documents	
from the O/o Sr.Xen/Enf2, PSPCL Bathinda	*
Last date for collection of	09-10-2023 1:00 PM
Specification/tender documents	
from the O/o Sr.Xen/Enf2, PSPCL Bathinda	
Last date for Bid Submission	10-10-2023 9.00 AM
Bid Opening date.	10-10-2023 11.30 AM
Tender Cost	1000 + GST @ 18%= 1180/-
EMD	As specified in the specification.
Payment mode.	Sr.Xen/ME Divn.Bathinda

### NOTES: -

- 1. In case the due date for opening of tender happens to be a holiday, then tenders would be received & opened on the next working day at the same time.
- 2. Tender specification can only be collected from the O/o as applicable.
- 3. The prospective bidders are requested to get clarification from this office number: +91-96461-22203, in case of any difficulty regarding the tender well in time and no last minute request for extension in the date and time of opening of tender on this account will be entertained.
- 4. The prospective bidders are requested to be extra cautious in filling the tender and to get in touch with this office in case of any difficulty. Once the tender is opened, no request regarding giving relaxation or for overlooking any mistake committed by the bidder will be entertained.
- 5. PSPCL Works Regulations can be downloaded from the official website of the corporation i.e.http://pspcl.in

Sr.Xen, Enf.cum EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL,Bathinda

**Save Electricity to Avoid Power Cuts** 

## PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD

RegdOffice:PSEB Head Office,The Mall, Patiala-147001 Corporate Identification Number (CIN): U40109PB2010SGC033813 Office of: Sr.Xen/ Enforcement-cum-EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda Phone No: 96461-22203 E-mail: sr.xen.enf2.bti@gmail.com

GSTIN 03AAFCP5120Q1ZC

# **OPEN TENDER NOTICE**

Department Name	Sr.Xen/ Enforcement-cum-EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda
Tender Specification No.	ENF-2/ /2023-24/PSPCL/\$.\$. 9 - 33
Tender Issuing Authority	Sr.Xen/ Enforcement-cum-EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda
Address details of issuing authority	2nd. Floor, Admin Building, GNDTP, Bathinda
Place	Bathinda
Short Description	Hiring of One No. Bolero/Ertiga/Marrazo/Xylo or any equivalent
The sales	in price vehicle for one year for Sr.Xen/ Enforcement-cum-EA &
	MMTS-2, PSPCL, Bathinda.
Start date for collection of	22-09-2023
Specification/tender documents	
from the O/o Sr.Xen/Enf2, PSPCL Bathinda	
Last date for collection of	09-10-2023 1:00 PM
Specification/tender documents	
from the O/o Sr.Xen/Enf2, PSPCL Bathinda	
Last date for Bid Submission	10-10-2023 9.00 AM
Bid Opening date.	10-10-2023 11.30 AM
Tender Cost	1000 + GST @ 18%= 1180/-
EMD	As specified in the specification.
Payment mode.	Sr.Xen/ME Divn.Bathinda

### NOTES: -

- 1. In case the due date for opening of tender happens to be a holiday, then tenders would be received & opened on the next working day at the same time.
- 2. Tender specification can only be collected from the O/o as applicable.
- 3. The prospective bidders are requested to get clarification from this office number: +91-96461-22203, in case of any difficulty regarding the tender well in time and no last minute request for extension in the date and time of opening of tender on this account will be entertained.
- 4. The prospective bidders are requested to be extra cautious in filling the tender and to get in touch with this office in case of any difficulty. Once the tender is opened, no request regarding giving relaxation or for overlooking any mistake committed by the bidder will be entertained.
- 5. PSPCL Works Regulations can be downloaded from the official website of the corporation i.e.http://pspcl.in

Sr.Xen, Enf.cum EA & MMTS-2, PSPCL,Bathinda

**Save Electricity to Avoid Power Cuts**